
TRACK SCHEDULE:  

5:00 pm – 1200 m Heat 1 

1 Deagen Hallett  

2 Evan Blake 

3 Nick Deschamps 

4 Haiden Robb 

5 Ayla Laing 

 

5:10 pm – Girls 100 m Heat 1 

3 Madison Kwofie 

4 Sophia Tzvetkov 

5 Reece Fyfe 

6 Olivia Froemchen 

7 Lily Lavery 

 

5:15 pm – Girls 100 m Heat 2 

2 Maria Gonzalez 

3 Victoria Massoom 

4 Brittany Van Hooft 

5 Omotola Adewumi 

6 Kyjiah Slowley 

7 Elyse Rutledge 

8 Faith Dyck 

 

5:20 pm – Boys 100 m Heat 1 

2 Patrick Reece 

3 Ethan Martens  

4 Nahum Latham 

5 Jaden Spencer 

6 Justin Martens 

7 John Boon 

 

5:25 pm – Boys 100 m Heat 2  

3 Tunji Ojo 

4 Ryan McClelland 

5 Chase Allen 

 

5:35 pm – Girls 400 m Heat 1 

1 Lily Lavery 

2 Aaliyah Henry 

3 Talia Goveia 

4 Brittany Van Hooft 

5 Abby Martin 

6 Layla Gallant 

7 Aszlyn Weaver 

 

5:45 pm – Boys 400 m Heat 1 

3 Adam Pallett 

4 Aaron Lee 

5 Chase Allen 

6 Evan Blake 

 

6:00 pm – 1500 m Heat 1 

1 Max Myers 

2 Katherine Vuckovic 

3 Sarah White  

4 Tiffany Newell 

5 Sebastian Glaser  

6 Philippa Aukett 

7 Ryan Zucco  

8 Chase Owen 

9 Anna Ciepelewski 

6:25 pm – Boys 100 m Final 1 

6:30 pm – Boys 100 m Final 2  

6:35 pm – Girls 100 m Final 1 

6:40 pm – Girls 100 m Final 2 

*Note order of the Finals 

 

---TRACK BREAK--- 
 

7:25 pm – Boys 200 m Heat 1 

3 Ethan Martens 

4 Nahum Latham 

5 Jaden Spencer 

6 Justin Martens  

 

7:30 pm – Boys 200 m Heat 2 

3 Noah Latham 

4 Ryan McClelland 

5 Aaron Lee 

6 Tunji Ojo 

7 Gavin Stone 

 

7:35 pm – Girls 200 m Heat 1 

2 Abigail Dupuis 

3 Alexa Stone 

4 Reece Fyfe 

5 Sophia Tzvetkov 

6 Aaliyah Henry  

7 Olivia Froemchen 

 

7:40 pm – Girls 200 m Heat 2 

1 Lacey Stone 

2 Maria Gonzalez 

3 Omotola Adewumi 

4 Talia Goveia 

5 Faith Dyck 

6 Elyse Rutledge 

7 Layla Gallant 

 

7:45 pm – 1500 m Heat 2 

1 Connor Black 

2 Mitchell Ubene 

3 Ethan Davenport 

4 Aiden Coles 

5 Ben Devito 

6 Max Davies 

7 Nicholas Bannon  

 

 

8:45 pm – 3000 m Heat 1 
 

1 Roman Mironov  

2 Tristan Coles  

3 Owen Lockyer  

4 Connor Black  

5 Owen Munnings 

6 Fenway Breckels 

 

 

 



FIELD SCHEDULE:  

5:15 pm – Long Jump 1 

*If you are in the 100 as well, warm up for both, 

run the 100, then come back to long jump* 
Alexa Stone 

Sophia Tzvetkov  

Lacey Stone 

Mya Allen  

Faith Dyck 

 

Chase Owen 

Ethan Martens 

Justin Martens 

Noah Latham 

Patrick Reece  

 

 

6:00 pm – All Shot put 
Santino Lariviere 

Owen Robins 

Caleb Grover 

Zander Van Nynatten 

 

Leah Sandel 

Charlotte Ciceran 

Coco Van Nynatten 

Olivia Froemchen 

 

6:15 pm – Long Jump 2 
Evan Blake 

 

Abby Martin 

Layla Gallant 

Abigail Dupuis 

Kyjiah Slowley 

 

 

7:00 pm – All Javelin 
Ethan Martens 

Zander Van Nynatten 

Justin Martens 

Max Myers 

Kaleb Kennedy 

Evan Blake 

 

Coco Van Nynatten 

 

 

7:00 pm – All Triple Jump   
Aszlyn Weaver 

Ayla Laing 

Victoria Massoom 

Mya Allen 

 

Deagen Hallett



 


